

[BUDGET(S) AFFECTED]

Section Under Consideration:

Section 205. EDUCATION-SCHOOL FINANCE
(School Foundation Program)

* * * * *

- 1 Page 62-line 17 Under OTHER FUNDS increase amount by
2 "13,800,000 S5".
3
- 4 Page 64-line 10 Delete "four".
5
- 6 Page 64-line 11 Delete the line through "(4.761%)" and insert
7 "two percent (2.0%)".
8
- 9 Page 64-line 16 Delete "Five and forty-one hundredths percent
10 (5.41%)" and insert "Nine and forty-one
11 hundredths percent (9.41%)".
12
- 13 Page 65-line 7 Delete "Six and seventy-eight hundredths
14 percent (6.78%)" and insert "Nine and forty-
15 one hundredths percent (9.41%)".
16
- 17 To the extent required by this amendment: adjust totals; and
18 renumber as necessary. JARVIS